Instrumental Accompanists 2012-2013

These students are on the Mannes payroll. Mannes is responsible for payment of services.

Alexeev, Konstantin

617-510-8773

konstantinalekseev@gmail.com

cl

Berg, Reggie

720-333-6034

reggieaberg@gmail.com

brass/strings/winds; Specialty: Contemporary Music

Berlin-Marfynets, Natalie

347-668-5329

n.marfynets@hotmail.com

VvC

Bogomiakov, Pavel 516-660-5762 |p.b@jhu.edu strings

Chiba, Akiko 917-640-8107 |akikopiano@aol.com bass/vc/vla/vin
Dima, Catalin 917-856-1874 |dimactin84@yahoo.com fl/horn/oboe
Fader, Melody 646-415-2305 |melodylila7@gmail.com strings/winds
Feldbau, Andy 917-319-4369 |idoandypiano@gmail.com strings

Hong, Yoori 646-556-5234 |yoori6262@gmail.com bsn/vin

Kang, Eri 917-620-2465 |erieknyc@gmail.com vc/vin

Lee, Barbara 917-586-5424 |cave.woman@verizon.net cl/fl/ve

Lee, Eun Kyung

201-755-1209

eunklee1209@gmail.com

brass/strings/winds

Lindquist, Noah

917-841-6647

noah.lindquist@gmail.com

cl/ve/vla/vin

Locker, Martha

917-664-2766

martha.locker@gmail.com

brass/strings/winds

Lu, Becky 203-654-6050 |beckylu@beckylu.com cl/ve/vla/vin
Milchtein, Alla 646-709-1320 |amilchtein@hotmail.com cl/fl/vc/vin
Munoz, Sophia 918-576-4681 [munos230@newschool.edu gtr

Nakamura, Eri

216-502-7653

erichaneri@gmail.com

cl/tmpt/vc/vla/vin

Osborne, Jessica

812-345-4029

xylina79@gmail.com

cl/fl/strings

Padgett, Nelson

917-670-0652

fineboy88@gmail.com

brass/strings/winds

Park, Sojung

917-349-1210

scarbo3000@hotmail.com

cl/fl/ve/vla/vin

Ruccolo, Laetitia 646-374-6885 |laetitiaruccolo@yahoo.fr cl/fl/vc/vin
Solomon, Evan 646-872-7399 |banjuja58@yahoo.com fl/vc/vla/vin
Stewart, Michael 801-703-7573 |ravelmsc@yahoo.com vla/vin

Wirth, Jason

612-916-7776

jasonwirthpiano@gmail.com

horn/strings/winds

The pianist(s) listed below are interested in expanding their collaborative repertoire and accompanying for lessons and

are available by request. It is suggested that you give them as much notice as possible of your repertoire.

Wu, Haodong

347-610-9442

haodong.wu1988@gmail.com

fl/ve/vin

Vutipadadorn, Levi

480-240-0431

Ivutipad@gmail.com

cl
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